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Name

Jennifer Kennedy
Gloria Jones

Greg Townsend
Kara Gregory
Arnold Taylor
Amy Prudencio
Michael Dollins
Michelle Buchheit
Tracy Shackles
Suzanne Asaturian

Helen Bottje

. Michelle Buchheit

Lena Dierks

. Stacey Massie

Michael Dollins and
Tracy Shackles
Brandi Jones

Kim Wheeler
Mandy McKee
Mandy McKee

Kyle Povolish

Amy Prudencio
Stephanie Brown
Erinn Murphy
Michelle Thomas and
Kyrstal Emrick
Dallas Terry

2016 Foundation Grant Awards

Department

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

Foreign Language

Student Supp. Services

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science

Science
Key Club
Lifesavers
PBIS

PBIS

PBIS

PBIS
Rebound
Counseling

PE
CIE

Purpose

Visiting Artist

Digital Camera

New Drum Heads
Feeder School Festival
Guest Speakers
Backpacks
Engineering Olympiad
Vet Tech Kit

Genetics Lab Kits
Spectrophotometer
Circuit Set

AP Inquiry Labs

FFA Convention
Energy Motion Kits

Multimeters, Circuit Labs

New Science Team Supplies

Convention
Retreat

Individual Behavior Reward Incentives
Individual Behavior Reward Incentives

Celebration Incentives
Reward Incentives

Attedance/Behavior Incentives Rebound

Needs Bank

Step Aerobics

Skills USA Conference

Award

$250.00
$510.00
$506.00
$500.00
$200.00
$250.00
$750.00
$500.00
$415.00
$510.00
$513.00
$780.00
$500.00
$450.00
$416.00

$500.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$250.00
$390.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$300.00

$500.00
$300.00
$12,540.00



