2016 Foundation Grant Awards

	Name	Department	Purpose	Award
1.	Jennifer Kennedy	Fine Arts	Visiting Artist	\$250.00
2.	Gloria Jones	Fine Arts	Digital Camera	\$510.00
3.	Greg Townsend	Fine Arts	New Drum Heads	\$506.00
4.	Kara Gregory	Fine Arts	Feeder School Festival	\$500.00
5.	Arnold Taylor	Foreign Language	Guest Speakers	\$200.00
6.	Amy Prudencio	Student Supp. Services	s Backpacks	\$250.00
7.	Michael Dollins	Science	Engineering Olympiad	\$750.00
8.	Michelle Buchheit	Science	Vet Tech Kit	\$500.00
9.	Tracy Shackles	Science	Genetics Lab Kits	\$415.00
10.	Suzanne Asaturian	Science	Spectrophotometer	\$510.00
11.	Carrie Mueller	Science	Circuit Set	\$513.00
12.	Helen Bottje	Science	AP Inquiry Labs	\$780.00
13.	Michelle Buchheit	Science	FFA Convention	\$500.00
14.	Lena Dierks	Science	Energy Motion Kits	\$450.00
15.	Stacey Massie	Science	Multimeters, Circuit Labs	\$416.00
16.	Michael Dollins and			
	Tracy Shackles	Science	New Science Team Supplies	\$500.00
17.	Brandi Jones	Key Club	Convention	\$500.00
18.	Kim Wheeler	Lifesavers	Retreat	\$1,500.00
19.	Mandy McKee	PBIS	Individual Behavior Reward Incentives	\$250.00
20.	Mandy McKee	PBIS	Individual Behavior Reward Incentives	\$390.00
21.	Kyle Povolish	PBIS	Celebration Incentives	\$250.00
22.	Amy Prudencio	PBIS	Reward Incentives	\$500.00
23.	Stephanie Brown	Rebound	Attedance/Behavior Incentives Rebound	\$500.00
24.	Erinn Murphy	Counseling	Needs Bank	\$300.00
25.	Michelle Thomas and	d		
	Kyrstal Emrick	PE	Step Aerobics	\$500.00
26.	Dallas Terry	CTE	Skills USA Conference	\$300.00
				\$12,540.00